

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).446/2007

MANHARIBHAI MULJIBHAI KAKADIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAILESHBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant K. Seth, Adv. for  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr.Suvrajyoti Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Deleted.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar